
BREADED 
MOZZARELLA 
CHEESE STICKS

Mozzarella cheese sticks coated and breaded, prefried, quick frozenProduct Description

Ingredients Mozzarella cheese (43%), batter [wheat flour, modified maize starch, salt, butter milk powder, maize flour, 
raising agents (E450, E500), yeast], water, breadcrumb, sunflower oil, stabiliser (E461),parsley

Article 
number

592701

Net
weight (g)

Dimensions (mm)
width (w) x height (h)

Ean code Net
weight (kg)

Dimensions (mm)
length (l) x width (w) x height (h) 

Ean code

03256830010031 03256830010048L 391 x w 290 x h 1531000 W 445 x h 350

Outer cases
per layer

Number
of layers

Number of
cases per pallet

Net
weight (kg)

Dimensions (cm)

96128 576 632 Euro (120x80) x 198

Gross
weight (kg)

6 x 1.000 = 6

Bags or poly Outercases

Packaging
Information

Pallets

Cooking 
directions*

Heat the oil to 175°C. Fry the frozen product for around 2-2.5 minutes.
175°C 2-2.5 minutesDeep fry

230°C 5 minutes
Fan Assisted

Oven

* For best results, cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature.  Do not overcook. When cooking small amounts, 
reduce cooking time.

 Energy (KJ)
 Energy (Kcal)
 Fat (g)
      Saturated fatty acids (g)
      Mono-unsaturated fatty acids (g)
      Poly-unsaturated fatty acids (g)
 Carbohydrates (g)
      Sugar (g)
 Fibres g)
 Proteins total (g)
 Salt (g)

1223
292
12.5
7.2
3.7
1.2
33
4.3
0.5
11.5
1.4

 E-coli:
 Staphylococcus aureus:
 Salmonella:
 Listeria monocytogenes:

20/g
100/g
0/25g
10/g

Microbiological
Information

(Limit in cfu/g) *
 

Nutritional values
(per 100 grs frozen)

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Storage conditions / shelf life
15 months*** - 18°c

Number of pieces per kg: from 33 to 35

Allergy data: contains Gluten, Milk

Issued date: 30/05/2014

Warranty: McCain Foods hereby warrants that this product is produced in accordance with good manufacturing
practices and supplied in accordance with all the relevant European Legislations.
Mc Cain Foods ensures that the information contained in this document are correct on the date of issue


