



## BREADED MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS



Product D	escription	Mozzarella cheese sticks coated and breaded, prefried, quick frozen									
Ingredients		Mozzarella cheese (43%), batter [wheat flour, modified maize starch, salt, butter milk powder, maize flour, raising agents (E450, E500), yeast], water, breadcrumb, sunflower oil, stabiliser (E461),parsley									
		Bags or poly				Outercases					
Article number	Net weight (g)	Dimensions (mm) width (w) x height (h)	Ean code	Net weight (kg)	Dimensions (mm) length (I) x width (w) x height (h)		Ean code				
592701	1000	W 445 x h 350	03256830010031	6 x 1.000 = 6	L 391 x w 290 x h 153		)3256830010048				
Pallets											
	Outer cases	Number	Number of	Net	Gross Dimensions (cm)						

Packaging Information	Outer cases per layer		Number of layers		Number of cases per pall		Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Dimensions (cm)
	8	12			96		576	632	Euro (120x80) x 198
Cooking directions*	Deep fry	₩	175°C	2	-2.5 minutes	Heat the oil to 175°C. Fry the frozen product for around 2-2.5 minutes.			
	Fan Assisted Oven	×.:	230°C		5 minutes				

\* For best results, cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature. Do not overcook. When cooking small amounts, reduce cooking time.

Nutritional values	Energy (KJ)	1223
(per 100 grs frozen)	Energy (Kcal)	292
	Fat (g)	12.5
	Saturated fatty acids (g)	7.2
	Mono-unsaturated fatty acids (g)	3.7
	Poly-unsaturated fatty acids (g)	1.2
	Carbohydrates (g)	33
	Sugar (g)	4.3
	Fibres g)	0.5
	Proteins total (g)	11.5
	Salt (g)	1.4

Microbiological E-coli:	20/g
Information Staphylococcus aureus:	100/g
(Limit in cfu/g) * Salmonella:	0/25g
Listeria monocytogenes:	10/g

Storage conditions / shelf life \*\*\* - 18°c

Number of pieces per kg: from 33 to 35 Allergy data: contains Gluten, Milk

Issued date: 30/05/2014

Warranty: McCain Foods hereby warrants that this product is produced in accordance with good manufacturing practices and supplied in accordance with all the relevant European Legislations. Mc Cain Foods ensures that the information contained in this document are correct on the date of issue

15 months